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SEML- OFFICE DE TOURISME

16 Rue de ['Etoile - 72000 LE MANS
Téléphone:02.43.28.12.91 /02.43.28.17.22
catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com
officedetourisme@lemans-tourisme.com

GPS : 48.0054402 / 0.19976214 - Autorisation IMO72130001E

Dear Sir, dear Madam,

We are pleased to send you information and the booking form for 2020 Le Mans 24 Hours.
It is possible to book by e-mail or letter ; you have to join the booking form with the payment to
validthe booking. Be carrefull, there is no more order sending from September 4th, 2020.

Information:

- Extra tickets (grandstands, parks, campsites): it is necessary to precise different choices.

We will have to add fees to all events taking place on the Circuit. These expenses will be calculated
on the total of your order (VAT incl): 5 % - (except on the sending cost).

We want to thank you for your comprehension.
Accomodation:

For any information concerning accommodation during events, the Tourist Office will be pleased
to help you.

Contact: catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com  tél:02.43.28.12.91- fax : 02.43.28.12.14.

We are veryglad to help you in organising yourstay.
See you soon in Le Mans.

Kind Regards,

CatherineBoutier
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2020 Le Mans 24 Hours Prices

INFORMATION:

WEEK GENERAL ENTRANCE: valid from 15th to 20th, September 2020 (Access to the village,
Mulsanne- Arnage curves, spectactor areas and animations: concerts, fun fair, 24 Hours Museum)

PRACTICES: valid for 1 day, wedneday 16th or thursday 17th, September.

MULSANNE-ARNAGE CURVES: only valid for the access to the curves during the week.

PRICES

Full price Public / Early

ACO Member Rate - 25%: reserved for ACO members up to 6tickets maximum according to the
membership form and on presentation of a current card validity

ACO Member Rate - 40%: reserved for ACO members up to 2 tickets maximum according to the
membership form and on presentation of a current card validity (Valid only on memberships at 60 €)

Reduced rates: upon presentation of proof (SOLD ONLY ON CIRCUIT)

- 16-18 years old and students (on presentation of a student card or certificate of schooling + valid ID.

Limited to 1 ticket per person)
- People with reduced mobility (80%: on presentation of a disability card. Reduction valid for the person

PMR + 1 accompanying person)
- Group: Group from 25 people.

FREE OF CHARGE: For children under 16 born after 20th June 2004 with an adult.

The organizer reserves the right to make changes to the services and schedules. Tickets will not be returned or
exchanged, no duplicate will be published including in case of loss or theft.


Arnaud
Barrer 


2020 Le Mans 24 Hours Prices

Free admission if born after September 20th, 2004

PRICE in €| Pricein€ TEST DAY | MUSEUM

TICKETS NOTES (VATincl 55%) | Before Tax || ACCESS | ACCEss

SUNDAY 6 a.m

SUNDAY 6 a.m Full Price 55,00 52,13 * X

24 Hours WEEK
GENERAL ENCLOSURE WEEK Full Price >01/02/2020 89,00 84,36 v 4
Early Full Price <31/01/2020 82,00 77,73 + ¥4
ACO Member -25% 67,00 63,51 v 4
Early ACO Member -25% 62,00 58,77 « Y3
ACO Member -40% 53,00 50,24 4 4
Early ACO Member -40% 49,00 46,45 4 o
Disabled/Student 45,00 42,65 v v
Partners/Groups>25 80,00 75,83 o «

1 DAY PRACTICE
WEDNESDAY Full Price >01/02/2020 36,00 34,12 X p7 4
" Early Full Price <31/01/2020 33,00 31,28 * X
~ ACO Member -25% 27,00 25,59 b4 4
v Early ACO Member -25% 25,00 23,70 b4 p 4
g ACO Member -40% 22,00 20,85 X p 4
w Early ACO Member -40% 20,00 18,96 % p~4
LZ> Disabled/Student 18,00 17,06 b4 4
< Partners/Groups>25 32,00 30,33 % p74
=S THURSDAY Full Price >01/02/2020 43,00 40,76 * P74
w Early Full Price <31/01/2020 40,00 37,91 X x
ACO Member -25% 33,00 31,28 b4 4
Early ACO Member -25% 30,00 28,44 X p 4
ACO Member -40% 26,00 24,64 4 b4
Early ACO Member -40% 24,00 22,75 X X
Disabled/Student 22,00 20,85 p 4 4
Partners/Groups>25 39,00 36,97 X p 4

MUL SANNE-ARNAGE

WEEK-END Full Price 37,00 35,07 * p74
PRACTICE (Wednesday or Thursday) Full Price 16,00 15,17 po 4 po 4

OTHER PASSES
PITWALK Full Price 650,00 616,11 4 4
ACO Member 420,00 398,10 v <
PITWALK + T34 Full Price 740,00 701,42 [ v
ACO Member 510,00 483,41 v «

TRIBUNES

TRIBUNE PANORAMA -T04 120,00 x %
TRIBUNE DUNLOP -T05 120,00 113,74 * p7d
TRIBUNE WIMILLE -T11 75,00 71,09 po 4 p 4
Pl TRIBUNE BENOIST - T12 75,00 71,09 * p74
% TRIBUNE BARNATO - T14 75,00 71,09 po 4 p 4
SOl TRIBUNE CHINETTI - T15 100,00 94,79 % p74
"3 TRIBUNE SOMMER - T16 120,00 113,74 X p74
>3l TRIBUNE DURAND - T17 ACO Member 120,00 113,74 % p74
3l TRIBUNE ACO - T18 ACO Member 120,00 113,74 po 4 p 4
[CI TRIBUNE LAGACHE - T19 120,00 113,74 * p74
TRIBUNE LEONARD - T20 120,00 113,74 po 4 p 4
TRIBUNE TAVANO - T21 120,00 113,74 * p74
TRIBUNE WOLLEK - T22 60,00 56,87 po 4 p 4
TRIBUNE RACCORDEMENT - 23 100,00 94,79 4 X
TRIBUNE STANDS - T34 100,00 94,79 X p-4




2020 Le Mans 24 Hours Prices

Free admission if born after September 20th, 2004

PARKING

CAMPSITES

PRICE in €| Price in € TEST DAY | MUSEUM
TICKETS NOTES (VAT inci 55%) | Before Tax || ACCESS | ACCESS
ACTISUD free *® P74
BLANC numbered 42,00 39,81 p 4 p=4
BLEU free p4 p4
EXPO 36,00 34,12 p 4 p=4
FRESNE free % p 4
HERONNIERE free pL 4 p 4
MULSANNE/ARNAGE 15,00 14,22 *® p 4
RAINERIES free pL 4 p 4
ROTONDE 25,00 23,70 *® p 4
ROUGE 30,00 28,44 p 4 ®
VERT 40,00 37,91 X X
EXPO BUS 90,00] 85,31 [ ] p=4 X
PZ 54 CCAR 65,00 61,61 *® P73
EXPO CAMPING-CAR 70,00 66,35 ¥ p 4
EXPO Full Price 75,00 71,09 X p74
ACO Member 64,00 60,66 * p4
TERTRE ROUGE Full Price 105,00 99,53 prd p 4
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 * p=4
CHATEAU DU HOUX CLUB Full Price 105,00 99,53 ¥ P4
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 * p=4
EPINETTES Full Price 105,00 99,53 ¥ P4
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 * p=4
GARAGE VERT Full Price 105,00 99,53 ¥ P4
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 * p=4
HOUX Full Price 105,00 99,53 p™4 X
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 * p=4
HOUX NON NUMEROTE Full Price 95,00 90,05 ¥ p 4
HOUX ANNEXE Full Price 75,00 71,09 % P73
ACO Member 64,00 60,66 p 4 p 4
HOUX ANNEXE CLUB Full Price 75,00 71,09 % P73
ACO Member 64,00 60,66 p 4 p 4
INTERIEUR MUSEE Full Price 105,00 99,53 % P73
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 p 4 p 4
BLEU NORD Full Price 75,00 71,09 % P73
ACO Member 64,00 60,66 p 4 p 4
BLEU SUD Full Price 75,00 71,09 %X P74
ACO Member 64,00 60,66 X p 4
MAISON BLANCHE Full Price 105,00 99,53 % P73
ACO Member 90,00 85,31 p 4 p 4
MAISON BLANCHE 105m? Full Price 315,00 298,58 b4 P74
ARNAGE Full Price 54,00 51,18 b4 X
ACO Member 46,00 43,60 p4 p=4
BEAUSEJOUR Full Price 67,00 63,51 b4 X
ACO Member 57,00 54,03 % p=4
MULSANNE Full Price 54,00 51,18 p74 p 4
ACO Member 46,00 43,60 % p=4




PRIX / PRICE

B CAT1/120¢€
B CAT2/100€
B CAT3/75¢€
B CAT4/60€

s N

MUSEE / MUSEUM
BOUTIQUE OFFICIELLE /
ACO OFFICIAL SHOP

o

I
13. Singher & — iy hm

14. Barnato

17. Durand® & —
/—)

PADDOCK
i

18. ACO

ECRAN GEANT /
GIANT SCREEN

19. Lagache

20. Leonard

22. Wollek™

23. Raccordement &

2:h
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Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ Plein Tarif / Full Price Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ Plein Tarif / Full Price: 75€ AA - MULSANNE
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€ [ NS Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€ Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 64€

2 _ Plein Tarif / Full Price: ~ 54€
an G5 x M //\ o Am . HR Llﬁﬂmgﬁﬁﬁb Tarif ACO / ACO Price:  46€

AA - INTERIEUR MUSEE P- VERT AA - GARAGE VERT AA - HOUX ANNEXE CLUB Z‘ ’

A m 35m?
AA - TERTRE ROUGE AA - HOUX ANNEXE O N we

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ Plein Tarif / Full Price: 75€ -
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€ Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 64€

P 35m? \\ 2 -
w® e B2 =0\ Wi @ . G Y AA- EPINETTES AA- BEAUSEJOUR
/ Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ Plein Tarif / Full Price: 67€
P - ROUGE Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€ Tarif ACO /ACO Price:  57€ @ - MULSANNE
Plein Tarif / Full Price; 30€ (10" o =2 WO i IR 35T Plein Tarif / Full Price: 15€

o AA: GHATEAU DU HOUX GLUE o P 7K
AA - CHATEAU DU HOUX CLUB Parking gratuit pour les essais

Parking gratuit pour les essais /

Free car park for the practices . ) . N
Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ Free car park for the practices

Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€ *accés P Amage inclus

=\ *includes access to Arnage car Park
_ - EXPO
W @ .an R
Plein Tarif / Full Price: 75€
Tarif ACO /ACO Price:  64€

- ) AA - HOUX
AN m 35m? .

®® = / Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€
P EXPO CAMPING-CAR R\ Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 90€

AA - ARNAGE
Plein Tarif / Full Price: ~ 54€
Tarif ACO /ACO Price:  46€

W) i IR 35m°

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 70€

W RS e B2l

P- EXPO BUS \
Plein Tarif / Full Price: 90€ \

LEGENDE / KEYS

Entrée circuit / Circuit Entrance

Sanitaires / Toilet facilities
Douches / Showers

o
Emplacements numérotés / Numbered places
AA
(P]

P - EXPO

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 36€

L)

Parking gratuit pour les essais /
Free car park for the practices

Aires d'accueil / Campsites 07/06/20 - 14/06/20

Parkings / Car parks

P- ROTONDE R R Taille emplacement / Size of camping pitch
2
Plein Tarif / Full Price: 25€ ® - ARNAGE* &y x10u/or m x1
(=8 Tarif / Full Price: 15€ ey x3ou/or IR x2ou/or folal  x1

P M o X1

Tente acceptée / Tent allowed

Voitures (H<2m) / Cars (H<2m)
Camping-Car (H>2m) / Campervan (H>2m)

Parking gratuit pour les essais
Free car park for the practices
*accés P Mulsanne inclus
“includes access to Mulsanne car Park

P - BLANC

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 42€

= m ><, IVEECNEVYEEN 8 Pz54 - CAMPING-CARS
P- RAINERIES P - ACTISUD P - BLEU AA - BLEU NORD P - HERONNIERE AA - BLEU SUD Plein Tarif / Full Price: 105€ 35m2 Tarif / Full Price: 65€

GRATUIT / FREE GRATUIT/FREE GRATUIT/FREE  Plein Tarif/ Full Price:  75€ Plein Tarif / Full Price: ~ 75€¢ ~ 1anfACO/ACO Price: 90€ 3Eme
G P=g Tarif ACO /ACO Price:  64€ GRATUIT/ FREE Tarif ACO /ACO Price:  64€ Plein Tarif / Full Price: 315€ I0ETid

= FRIN 3¢k ORmaEBE e G K Crummh Bl 0w 0mER @ @R K

ﬁﬂﬂ?’

Bus (L<15m)/ Bus (L<15m)

Motorhome (L<11m) / Motor homes (L<11m)
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LE MANS.
19-20 SEPTEMBRE 2020
SEML- OFFICE DE TOURISME
16 Rue de ['Etoile - 72000 LE MANS FRANCE
Téléphone : +33 (0)2.43.28.12.91 / +33 (0)2.43.28.17.22
catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com
officedetourisme@lemans-tourisme.com
GPS : 48.0054402 / 0.19976214 - Autorisation IMO72130001 Bo o KI N G Fo R M
FIRM
Name & first name ACO membership n°
ADDRESS
Post code TOWN
COUNTRY Phone
Email
If the place required is sold out, and without a 2nd choice, we will book a place in the nearest available area
TICKETS DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL
ENTRANCE TICKETS
EXTRA TICKETS (Optional)
1/ Grandstand
1st choice
2nd choice
2/ Lay by area or car park
1st choice
2nd choice
TOTAL1
FILEFILES 5% Of TOTAL 1 ...uciuuiiierierinrincectonsecscsessessecascsssssscesssssssassasacns

DELIVERY OF THE TICKETS : :At the Tourist office at the above adress

Sending free by e-mail electronic Tickets (e-ticket)

Email Address:..

Sending UPS Before August 12th France 15,00 €

Europe 25,00 €
outside Europe 35,00 €
TOTAL 2 OF THE BOOKING

Date Of PAYMENt i. . et e e ee e

Cheque: order to SEML OFFICE DE TOURISME
Credit card

As part of the GDPR, you accept that the Le Mans Métropole Tourist Office collects your data for the purchase of
tickets (signature for agreement)

Date /signature:
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	Tarifs+BDC 24H-2020-GB
	SEML- OFFICE DE TOURISME
	16 Rue de l'Etoile - 72000 LE MANS
	catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com
	PRACTICES: valid for 1 day, wedneday 10th or thursday 11th, June.
	PITWALK: Valid from 9h to 14th June 2020 and for the Test Day. Pitwalk is forbidden for children under 16.
	- 16-18 years old and students (on presentation of a student card or certificate of schooling + valid ID. Limited to 1 ticket per person.)
	T
	Free admission if born after June 14, 2004
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